C
K
 W
O
R
LD
W
ID
E
R
E
M
O
T
E
 A
M
P
E
R
A
G
E
 C
O
N
T
R
O
L
Finger Guards
ROTARY AMPERAGE CONTROL
VELCRO™ MODEL
Built-In
(For CK torches)
•	Replace foot pedal amperage controls with fingertip operated
amperage controls
•	Velcro strap allows amperage control to quickly mount on
any TIG torch or Stick electrode holder
•	Amperage controls available as a complete handle assembly
•	Fits most popular TIG machines
•	Custom lengths available up to 200 feet
Remote amperage controls provide welding machine contactor on-off, activate
gas and/or water solenoids, and provide full range current output control.
Handle styles include Velcro™ straps where one size fits all handle diameters
and retrofits easily on all makes of torches or built into the handle as
original equipment. A built in strain-relief prevents the control cord
from being pulled out or damaged.
Rotary Amperage Control - selector chart
Machine
Make
Potentiometer
Rating
Plug Config
& Pin Count
Control Cable
Length
Velcro™ Straps Built in Handle for CK Torches
One Size
Fits all
Small Medium
CK9, CK17, CK20, CK24, CK24W,
CK80, CK90, CK100, CK130,
CK150, CKC150*, CK200,
CKT200, FLEX-LOC*
CK230, CKA10, CKA20,
TL18, TL26, TL210, TL300
Miller
Electric
1K Ohm
14 Pin Plug
15 ft. (4.6 m) RACCV-1-1-M14 RAC2S-1-1-M14 RAC2M-1-1-M14
28 ft. (8.5 m) RACCV-1-2-M14 RAC2S-1-2-M14 RAC2M-1-2-M14
53 ft. (16.2 m) RACCV-1-3-M14 RAC2S-1-3-M14 RAC2M-1-3-M14
5 Pin Plug
15 ft. (4.6 m) RACCV-1-1-M5 RAC2S-1-1-M5 RAC2M-1-1-M5
28 ft. (8.5 m) RACCV-1-2-M5 RAC2S-1-2-M5 RAC2M-1-2-M5
53 ft. (16.2 m) RACCV-1-3-M5 RAC2S-1-3-M5 RAC2M-1-3-M5
6 Pin Plug
15 ft. (4.6 m) RACCV-1-1-M6 RAC2S-1-1-M6 RAC2M-1-1-M6
28 ft. (8.5 m) RACCV-1-2-M6 RAC2S-1-2-M6 RAC2M-1-2-M6
53 ft. (16.2 m) RACCV-1-3-M6 RAC2S-1-3-M6 RAC2M-1-3-M6
Tweco
Thermal Arc
5K Ohm
14 Pin Plug
15 ft. (4.6 m) RACCV-5-1-TD14 RAC2S-5-1-TD14 RAC2M-5-1-TD14
28 ft. (8.5 m) RACCV-5-2-TD14 RAC2S-5-2-TD14 RAC2M-5-2-TD14
53 ft. (16.2 m) RACCV-5-3-TD14 RAC2S-5-3-TD14 RAC2M-5-3-TD14
8 Pin Plug
15 ft. (4.6 m) RACCV-5-1-TD8 RAC2S-5-1-TD8 RAC2M-5-1-TD8
28 ft. (8.5 m) RACCV-5-2-TD8 RAC2S-5-2-TD8 RAC2M-5-2-TD8
53 ft. (16.2 m) RACCV-5-3-TD8 RAC2S-5-3-TD8 RAC2M-5-3-TD8
Lincoln
Electric
10K Ohm
14 Pin Plug
15 ft. (4.6 m) RACCV-10-1-L14 RAC2S-10-1-L14 RAC2M-10-1-L14
28 ft. (8.5 m) RACCV-10-2-L14 RAC2S-10-2-L14 RAC2M-10-2-L14
53 ft. (16.2 m) RACCV-10-3-L14 RAC2S-10-3-L14 RAC2M-10-3-L14
5 Pin Plug
15 ft. (4.6 m) RACCV-10-1-L5 RAC2S-10-1-L5 RAC2M-10-1-L5
28 ft. (8.5 m) RACCV-10-2-L5 RAC2S-10-2-L5 RAC2M-10-2-L5
53 ft. (16.2 m) RACCV-10-3-L5 RAC2S-10-3-L5 RAC2M-10-3-L5
6 Pin Plug
15 ft. (4.6 m) RACCV-10-1-L6 RAC2S-10-1-L6 RAC2M-10-1-L6
28 ft. (8.5 m) RACCV-10-2-L6 RAC2S-10-2-L6 RAC2M-10-2-L6
53 ft. (16.2 m) RACCV-10-3-L6 RAC2S-10-3-L6 RAC2M-10-3-L6
P: (253) 854.5820  |  F: (253) 939.1746  |  Toll Free: (800) 426.0877  |  www.Ckworldwide.com
Back To Table of Contents Online Parts ManualFollow us:
34
*Only Velcro will fit Valved CKC150s and Flex-Locs